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    2020202020202020    MembershipMembershipMembershipMembership    
Premier  
Colorado Springs Utilities 
 

Business 
ACS Associates, Dr. Chris  

Huang* 

Cynthia Chung Aki Consultant,  

Galen & Cynthia Aki* 

Colorado Design Group, LLC 

Andrew Rice 

Ellen & Dr. David Huang,*  

Fidela, Godfrey 

Frank Gallo* 

Rocky Mountain Bank & Trust,  

 Tom Havens 

Teako & Huy Tran,* 

 Alysa 

 

Family 
Linda Bragg, Hannah, Sarah  

Teresa & Jerry Farney,    

Scarlett  

Cathy Fong 

Sally Fitzgerald, Brian Gritzke,  

Chrissy 

Karen & Erin Jordan 

Sandra & Jay Lamb 

Janice & Jerry Long 

Danielle & Jusrin Manning,  

 Lucie, Isabella 

Veronica & George Newhoff 

Doreen & Peter Nikaitani 

Regina & Michael Reyes,* 

Chris 

Sheryl & Peter Sablan, 

 Lindsey, Jade 

Betsy & Stan VanderWerf,  

 Carolyn 

 
Adult 
Daniel Aki 

Ann Brand 

Jen Fournier 

Chris Montoya 

Una Ng 

Jen Pan 

David Short 

 

 

Senior 
Alma Cremonesi 

Cynthia Butacan 

Joe Butler 

Alma Cremonesi 

Elsie Eng 

Jacquelyn Files 

Susan Kotval 

Nancy Loveall 

Karen Martin 

Cathleen McKibbon 

Kent Olson 

Rose Romero 

Antonio Rossi 

Liliane Rowe 

Joanna Ruth 

 

Junior 
Tabetha Brand 

 

Friends of GFriends of GFriends of GFriends of Golden olden olden olden 

Lotus FoundationLotus FoundationLotus FoundationLotus Foundation 

$50,000+ 
Mary Hom Quan 

 
$25,000 - $49,999 
Cynthia* & Galen Aki 

 

$10,000 - $24,999 
ACS Associates, Dr. Chris  

            Huang* 

Colorado Springs Utilities 

 
$5,000 – $9,999 
Teako & Huy Tran,* 

 Alysa 

Frank Gallo* 

Lani & Philip Manning 

 
$1,000 - $4,999 
China Town Restaurant, Eva  

Zhang 

Janice & Jerry Long 

El Pomar Foundation  

Debbie Humphrey 

Annette Walton 

Sheryl & Peter Sablan, 

 Lindsey, Jade  

Elaine & Kent Olson 

Veronica & George Newhoff 

Dr. Richard  Zephier 

Teresa & Jerry Farney,  

 Scarlett 

Thai Mint, Meaw Srisen  

Sandra & Jay Lamb 

Karen & Erin Jordan 

Little Nepal Indian Restaurant,  

            Purushottam Pandy 

Janice & Jerry Long  

GE Johnson, Jim Johnson  

Daisy Chun Rhodes 

Carol & Gary Chin 

Colorado Tour Line, LLC, 

 Gray Line of Colorado,  

            Chuck Murphy 

Ellen & Dr. David Huang,*   

             Fidela, Godfrey   

Edith & Joe Wong 

Susan & Les Kotval 

Panda Express, Ken Chi 

Rocky Mountain Bank & Trust,   

           Tom Havens 

Janet Tang & Wayne Stimens     

Rowe Properties International,  

             Inc., Liliane Rowe  

Karen Martin  

Silver Pond, Jennie & Jack Hu 

Sherrie & Ric Denton 

Cynthia Butacan 

Korean Gardens, Ramona Burns 

San Chang House Korean  

             Restaurant, Dong Cha  

 

$500 - $999 
You-Ka Café, Emilou & Gregg  

           Savage 

Pikes Peak Library District 

Sally Fitzgerald, Brian Gritzki,  

 Chrissy 

Cathy & Willard Fong 

Roberta & Joe Vogler 

Cathleen McKibbon 

Mei Chung   

Regina & Michael Reyes,* 

            Chris 

David Haraway & Marita  

           Hobbs 

Japan-America Society of  

            Southern Colorado 

 



 2

Tomo Sushi, Kevin Gao 

Una Ng & Ron Brasch 

Colorado College 

Nancy & Bill Loveall 

Alma Cremonesi 

Rodney Lim  

Renay & Chris Montoya 

Mimi Barriere 

Raye Dippel 

University of Colorado at  

           Colorado Springs 

Tina Rapp  

Jen & Greg Fournier 

Chuck Eng 

First Command Financial  

            Services, David Lawyer 

Tasty Korean Restaurant, Me  

 Sun 

Two Moons Innovations, Inc. 

 Phil Maier  

 

$250 - $499 
Heather & Thomas Tang 

Rose Romero 

L&L Hawaiian Barbeque, Eva  

            & Bob Stetler 

Gloria & Ben Mendoza  

Ann & Joel Brand, Tabetha,  

Sumie Carter  

Linda Bragg, Hannah, Sarah 

Paul Maruyama  

Royal Gorge Railways 

Lynette Char 

Brigitte Balog 

Beth & Robert Carlson 

Kathy Kidd 

Jen Pan & Edward Chow  

Donuts & Noodles, Lily Ho 

Christina Davis 

Maria & Jeff Rush 

The Inn at Garden Plaza  

Wal-Mart 

Margaret Duncombe  

Sterling Chase 

Jeanne Hagio 

Carolyn Coulter & Connie  

Dudgeon 

Colorado Design Group, LLC 

 Andrew Rice 

 

$100 - $249 
Christine & Arthur Fong 

May & Jim Kam Sung,  
Kamryn 

Judy & Marty Finkelstein 

Space Weather News, LLC,  

 Kat Davidson 

Joanne “Jodi” Gatz  

Gail Banoczi 

Melinda & Barry Funk 

Kim & Paul Kaufer, Gabriel,  

 Nicholas 

Jamie Komassa, Kevin, Rylie 

Tricia Malsam 

Micky & Daniel Wells 

Bette Large  

Sabrina & Christopher Witt, 

 Tyler, Sophia  

Betsy & Stan VanderWerf,  

Elsie Eng 

Kay & Bill MacEnulty  

Cindy Huang, Charlie Wang,  

Irene Wang 

Thaddeus “Ted” & Aiko  

            Kozikowski  

Grace Liebl 

Kaye & Michael Brabec 

Susan Freeman, Blake Reher 

Emily Skot & Dr. Brandon    

            Vogt, Neil, Isabel 

Colorado Springs Early College 

Ellen & Scott Turner 

Sharon & Doug Cotter 

Linda & Greg Ewton 

Danni Eldred 

Barbara Haywood 

Manitou Springs Cog Railway 

Trader Joe’s 

King Soopers 

Miwako Nakamura Wilson 

Jeanine Geurin 

Taneda Sadri 

Phyllis & Harry Yamamura  

Megan Rhodes 

Phyllis Smith & Henry  

Gertzman 

PF Chang 

Shirley Campbell  

Aeroflex, Marnie Melius 

Concrete Couch, Steve Wood 

 

Kathy Kiok, Grace, Lily 

Irina Kopteva 

Judy & Al Lim 

Maureen & Rich Tuttle,  

McCrea, Sophia 

Melissa & Doug Marts 

Karen & Alex Bleier 

Lisa Lucke 

Catherine Roupe 

Kwang Chi Sorenson 

Dixie Gordon 

Matt Getze 

Kristi Bently  

Lynda & Scott Cink 

Kim & Don Nguyen 

Joanna Ruth 

Patricia Dennison 

Pam Eschner 

Stacy Gallagher 

Isabel Soto-Luna 

Maria & Ray Chen 

Ana & Alfredo Aguilar 

Bob Armintor 

Cathy Frost 

Louise & Leroy Hibbitts 

Su Chong & Michael Howard 

Christine Johnson 

Judi & Neil Larson, Leslie Cole 

Gail & Ted Neher 

Mara Purl & Larry Norfleet 

Blair & Raymond Reeves,  

Aysha 

 

Up to $99 
Amy Cox  

Barbara & Richard Kohlhaas 

Patricia Lee 

Roxanne & Michael Schnee 

Hunan Springs, Karen Li 

Lila Rioth, Molly Merkert, &  

Mylinh Merkert 

Merle Ellis 

Linda Knize-Harper 

Happy Maguire 

Heather Peragine  

Ellen & Barry Johnson-Fay 

Lorna Byrd 

Susan Devan 

Corinne Yee Haberl  

Deling & Clark Maxon 

Dr. Zena Mello  
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Doreen & Peter Nikaitani 

Lila & Edmund Gorab 

Jean & David Koelsch 

Li Yu Chiang 

Swire Coca-Cola, USA, Rick 

            Boese 

Sharon Rice 

Marguerite Terze & Rick  

Schwarz 

Lin & Steve Waldo 

Supansa Banker & Rich Hayes 

Marguerite Cantu 

Sullivan & Associates 

Carol “Kitty” Taylor 

Terry Dougherty 

Cheryl Everitt 

Rebecca Fuller 

Gayle & Jerry Funk 

Lay & Gene Louie 

Linda Madden 

Sheila Maio 

Danielle & Justin Manning,  

 Lucie, Isabella 

Sandra & Colin Perry 

Anita Shelton 

Susan Urban 

Kenneth Brown 

Brian Gilpin 

Tanya McAndrews 

Dr. Dale Kemmerer 

Carol Willis 

Margarette Elwell 

Stephanie Hertel 

Mary Kay Beauty, Andrea  

               Jones 

Judy & James Michali  

Linda & Richard Schroeter 

Helen Levine & Ed Benn 

Cave of the Winds 

Jamie Clevenger  

Kay Davis 

Jean Enright 

Rebecca & Gary Harrison 

Maria Henley 

Mia & Madelyn Hong 

Darlene Klaholz 

David McGlynn, Alyssa 

Amanda Meeker 

Gerrie Messer 

Trey MyKytyn, Mary, Andrey 

Tyler Perry 

Lewis Pinson 

Kathleen Saltmarsh-Voss 

Jessica & Tyler Smith 

Cyndi Spurlock, Tonya, Irena 

Kathy & George Stuttts 

Julie & Brian Swanson 

Winnie & Ken Wall 

Karl Walter 

Naomi Westcott 

Rachel Widgren 

Kathy & Steve Sipes 

Stacy Warren 

Patsy Bjork 

David Charles Boyd 

Jennifer Chee & Raymund Teo,  

Nicholas, Sabrina 

Costco 

Jacquelyn Files 

Kathy Hedderman 

Beth & Mark Heinrich 

Willie Brad Jones 

Amy & Jeff Kearney 

Angela Kruse, Esq 

Kyoko Nakayama 

Joy & Dr. Ron Oliver 

Janice Otto 

Diane & Jay Hatfield 

Anonymous  

Jude LaFollette 

Mary Perozich 

Shannon Staats 

Hoang & Ngoc Carr, Lisa,  

Laura 

Kim & Mark Dalzell 

Catherine & Mark Debiase 

Jose Kawamot 

Mike Lee 

Dee Fowler 

Hu Hut Mongolian BBQ  

            Restaurant 

Barbara Nisar 

Melissa & Pop Parsons 

Rose & Jack Wilson 

Fast Copies, Howard Fix, 

 Danny Sunday 

Dagmar & Kent Brady 

Kathleen & Fred Francis 

Joan Gibson, Brian 

Diane & David Hathaway 

Victoria Schwab & Melvin  

Bargas  

Sue & William Stohlmann  

Frances Tokumoto 

US Taekwondo Center  

Monument, Inc., Jay Lee  

Anne Doan 

Margaret Dolinich 

Richard Johnson 

Jacqueline “JC” Keller 

Christina Mann 

Julie Matthews 

Patricia O’Leary 

Linda Thompson 

Jane Trice 

Vision Marketing, Inc., Mike 

 Roach 

Wally Astor 

Moselle Bernal 

Cindy Blakesley 

Beverly Bodman 

Rosa Brassart 

Aston Britton 

Sabrina Brown 

Megan Bunge 

Suzanne Chansky, Sophia 

Sarah Christensen, Esq 

Sarah Davis 

Marie Exley 

Three Hundred Days Distilling,  

           LLC, Jenn & Mike  

           Girard 

Virginia Hall  

Rachael Han 

Daniel Hannaway 

Tonya Lynn Henderson 

Bernie Herpin 

Jennifer Huang 

Bradley Isom 

Dennis Jamison 

Floy Kennedy 

Katie Lally 

Tamara & Paul Lowe 

Joan Maley 

Thomas Martinez, Jr. 

Karen Migneault 

Judy Miller 

Joan Rennekamp 

Frank Rivera 

Freddie Rodriguez 

Tracy Shogren 

Anastasia Shonya 

David Short 
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Tillie Stacy 

Chris Sweet 

Terry Zarsky 

Colorado Media Justice  

Foundation, Dennis 

Apuan 

Yiu Au, Esq 

Rose Brown 

Marina Cubarrubia 

Phyllis Dunn 

Erica Froehner 

Deborah Hunter 

Randa Melhem 

K. Joe Quinn 

Nettie Rosenthal 

Tommy E. Schell 

Phyllis Smith 

Anonymous 

Georgia S. & Thomas A.  

Thompson 

Lucio Torres-Florez 

Dan Yoshii 

Francine Zephier 

Georgiana Banellis 

Edward Bledowski  

Joe Butler 

Marilyn Feaster 

Sandy Foote 

John Lee 

Mercedes Moore 

Connie & Tony Oliveira 

Charles Peterson 

Anonymous 

Charles Sutherland 

Hui Wan 

Jung Kang 

Maurice Christophe 

J.F. Cotter & M.R. Cotter 

Jan Myers 

Jacquie Ostrom 

Carol Scott 

Vectra Bank, Brandon Eldridge 

Kathryn Rose Farrell 

Anonymous 

Maria Cordova 

Joan King 

Ermelinda Maez 

Andy Vick 

Shane Everett 

Longinos Gonzalez, Jr 

Shawn Hunt 

Megan Prahl 

Pamela Scully  

Naphawarin Suphathira 

Bonnie & Lew Phinney 

Shelly Sheppard 

Sherry Toepfer 

Vicki Vaughan 

Jane Yaple 

Connie Palacious 

Anonymous 

Linda Johnson 

Liz Jones 

Kathy Kusman 

Regina Walter, Esq 

John Bell 

Chris Edgar 

Rashana Floyd 

Theo Gregory 

Willie Kalaskie 

Barbara Rogers 

Shirley Washington 

Pamela Weisman 

Manuela Meece 

Nat Cruz  

Trish George 

Sadie Gordon  

Janika Rall 

Carmen Garcia 

Debra Smith 

 
*GLF Board Member 

 

In Memory of  
Susan Prado 

Lin Yu Louie 

William Evans Quan 

Lionel Fournier 

Dorothy Tsui Tang    
Mildred J. Roush 

Shirley M. Ackerman 

Jin Hon “Faye” Louie 

Charlotte Hung Moi Luke 

 Maehara 

Juru Arakawa 

Fred Padeway 

Mark Walton, DO 

Edgar Leon Smith, Jr. 

John Guenzel Whitten 

Alice Toy Hee 

Bertha Hee Chan 

Brandon Kyle Tran 

Marshelline “Marshie” Purl 

Raymond Charles Arthur Purl 

Mei Lei Louie 

Daniel R. Cowden 

Jody Farry 

Edward N. Duplinsky 

Jerianne Heimendinger 

Col. Frank Wisneski (USAF,  

            Ret.) 

Raymond J. Schanel 

Thomas E. Berg 

Richard F. Fernandez, MD 

Beverly Lim 

Takao Shiroma 

William A. Davis 

Edward & Mary L. Ching 

Lawrence Scott Skiffington 

Renay Montoya 

Ed Gorab 

Susan SM Huang 

Logan Ray Boarman 

Stacy Bragg 

Elaine Chang Olson 

David William Townsend, Jr.  
Delores Long 

Leslie F. Kotval 

George Aki 

Lt. Col. Robert Lyman Peake 

 (USAF, Ret.)  
Mary Hom Quan 

William "Bill" Edward Loveall 

Jaloo Ilena Zelonis 

Sumie Endo Carter 

Shirley Ann Washington 

Willard W. Fong 

Tana Rene Clement 

Willian J. Hill 

Susan L. Kotval 

Beverly & Delmar W. Claussen 

Charles Grewe, Jr. 

Richard "Ric" V. Denton 

Dennis B. Apuan 

 

In Honor of 
2012 
Ellen & Dr. David Huang   

Samuel T. Huang 

2013 
Mary Hom Quan 

Henry & Dora Arakaki 
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Peter & Sheryl Sablan 

2014 
Mary Hom Quan 

Cynthia Chung Aki 

Kameko Miyashiro 

Alvin R. Zephier, Jr 

Harold E. Zephier 

2016 
Maurice Gan 

Wanhun “Jimmy” Shi,  

Owen & Eli Shi 

James & Rubye Garfield 

2018 
Mary Hom Quan 

Cynthia Chung Aki 

K.S. Chang Family 

 

   GOLDEN LOTUS 
LEGACY BUILDERS 

 

GLF GLF GLF GLF Capital FundCapital FundCapital FundCapital Fund    
Cynthia & Galen Aki 

Anonymous 

Karen Cacy & Alex Bleier 

Danni Eldred 

Lucio Torres-Florez 

Cathy & Willard Fong 

Frank Gallo 

Stephanie Hertel 

Susan & Dr. Chris Huang 

Debbie Humphrey 

Deborah Hunter 

Karen & Erin Jordan 

Janice & Jerry Long 

Nancy & William Loveall  

Karen Martin 

Deling & Clark Maxon 

Elaine & Kent Olsen 

Sheryl & Peter Sablan 

Teako & Huy Tran  

Betsy & Stan VanderWerf 

Edith & Joe Wong 

Dr. Richard Zephier 

    

    

    

    

Susan L & ChiSusan L & ChiSusan L & ChiSusan L & Chi----I I I I Huang Huang Huang Huang     

Charitable TrustCharitable TrustCharitable TrustCharitable Trust    

ScholarshipScholarshipScholarshipScholarship        
Ana & Alfred Aguilar 

Cynthia & Galen Aki 

Li Yu Chiang 

Susan & Dr. Chris Huang 

Ellen & Dr. David Huang  

Willie Brad Jones  

Randa Melhem 

 

William E, Mary H & William E, Mary H & William E, Mary H & William E, Mary H & 

Lynda M Quan Lotus Lynda M Quan Lotus Lynda M Quan Lotus Lynda M Quan Lotus 

PondPondPondPond    
Cynthia & Galen Aki 

Anonymous 

Bob Armintor 

Helen Levine & Ed Benn 

Kaye & Michael Brabec 

Rose Brown 

Mei Chung 

Jen Pan & Edward Chow 

Alma Cremonesi 

Shirley Czoschke & Ralph  

 Rohrig 

Sally Fitzgerald 

Cathy & Willard Fong 

Christine & Art Fong 

Frank Gallo 

Phyllis Smith & Henry  

 Gertzman 

Diane & Jay Hatfield 

Rebecca & Gary Harrison 

Beth & Mark Heinrich 

Louise & Leroy Hibbitts 

Carol Hoffman 

Susan & Dr. Chris Huang 

Ellen & Barry Johnson-Fay 

Jacqueline Keller 

Barbara & Richard Kohlhaas 

Angela Kruse, Esq 

Judy LaFollette 

Kathy Edwards & Mike Lee 

Lay & Gene Louie 

Nancy & Bill Loveall 

Cathleen McKibbon 

Lani & Phil Manning 

Karen Martin 

Deling & Clark Maxon 

Dr. Zena R. Mello 

Judy & Jim Michali 

Renay & Chris Montoya 

Mara Purl & Larry Norfleet 

Ron Oliver 

Elaine & Kent Olson 

Janice Otto 

Brooke Parsons 

Charles Peterson 

Bonnie & Lew Phinney 

Mary Hom Quan 

K. Joe Quinn 

Sheryl & Peter Sablan 

Tommy Schell 

Roxanne & Michael Schnee 

Marguerite Terze & Rick  

 Schwarz 

Sherry Toepfer 

Teako & Huy Tran 

Vicki Vaughan 

Miwako Nakamura Wilson 

 

Beverly Lim Children's Beverly Lim Children's Beverly Lim Children's Beverly Lim Children's 

GardenGardenGardenGarden    
Cynthia & Galen Aki 

Mia & Madelyn Hong 

 

Donor Recognition Donor Recognition Donor Recognition Donor Recognition 

Plaza (Honor RolPlaza (Honor RolPlaza (Honor RolPlaza (Honor Roll Wall)l Wall)l Wall)l Wall) 

Cynthia & Galen Aki 

Frank Gallo 

 

Tribute to Ric Denton, Tribute to Ric Denton, Tribute to Ric Denton, Tribute to Ric Denton, 

"Integrity" Sculpture"Integrity" Sculpture"Integrity" Sculpture"Integrity" Sculpture    
Cynthia & Galen Aki 

Marilyn Feaster 

Su Chong & Michael Howard 

Debbie Humphrey 

Sharon Rice 

Nettie Rosenthal 
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Asian Pioneer Asian Pioneer Asian Pioneer Asian Pioneer Plaque Plaque Plaque Plaque 

FundFundFundFund 

Cynthia & Galen Aki 

Supansa Banker 

Edward Bledowski 

Cindy Butacan 

Marguerite Cantu 

Maria Cordova 

Alma Cremonesi 

Sherrie  & Ric Denton 

Margaret Duncombe 

Teresa & Jerry Farney 

Judy & Marty Finkelstein 

Frank Gallo 

Jodi Gatz 

Marita Hobbs 

Jennie Hu 

Dennis Jamison 

Sarah Johnson 

Elizabeth Jones 

Karen & Erin Jordan 

Jung Kang 

Sandy & Jay Lamb 

Judy & Al Lim 

Janice & Jerry Long 

Cathleen McKibbon 

Ermelina Maez 

Mercedes Moore 

Connie & Tony Oliveira 

Kent Olson 

Jen Pen 

Regina & Michael Reyes 

Rose Romero 

Joanna Ruth 

Roberta & Joe Vogler 

 

InInInIn----Kind Donor FrienKind Donor FrienKind Donor FrienKind Donor Friends ds ds ds     
Cynthia & Galen Aki, 

 Colorado Springs, CO 

Maria Battista, Colorado  

 Springs, CO 

Beth & Robert Carlson, 

Colorado Springs, CO 

Lynette Char, Honolulu, HI 

Stephen Char, Denver, CO 

Carol & Gary Chin,  

S. San Francisco, CA 

Janice Louie Chow,  

Castro Valley, CA 

Mei Chung, Colorado Springs, 

 CO 

Christopher Chung, Jersey City, 

NJ 

Sherrie & Ric Denton, Colorado 

Springs, CO  

Ann Doan, Colorado Springs, 

CO 

Chuck Eng, New Milford, CT 

Carolyn Coulter & Connie  

Dudgeon,  

Colorado Springs, CO 

Teresa Farney, Colorado  

 Springs, CO 

Judy Finkelstein,  

Colorado Springs, CO 

Christine & Arthur Fong,  

Colorado Springs, CO  

Heather Fong, University of  

MN, Minneapolis, MN 

Jen Fournier,  

Colorado Springs, CO 

Frank Gallo, San Francisco,  

            CA 

Jeanne Hagio, Colorado  

            Springs, CO 

Leigh Hawley, Castaic, CA 

Stephanie Hertel, Colorado  

            Springs, CO 

Tracy Hong, San Ramon, CA 

Cindy & Ming Huang,  

 Colorado Springs, CO 

Jennifer Huang,  

 Colorado Springs, CO 

Blanca Henry, Colorado  

 Springs, CO 

Debbie Humphrey,  

 Colorado Springs, CO 

Karen & Erin Jordan,  

Colorado Springs, CO 

Sandy Lamb, Colorado Springs,  

 CO 

Ann & Al Leong,  

Murphy, CA 

Rodney Lim,  

 New York City, NY 

Dawn Lisbon, 

 Colorado Springs, CO 

Janice Long, Colorado Springs,  

 CO 

Cathleen McKibbon, 

 Colorado Springs, CO 

Chris Malec,  

 Colorado Springs, CO 

Lani & Phil Manning,  

Colorado Springs, CO 

Karen Martin, Colorado  

            Springs, CO 

Paul Maruyama, Colorado  

            Springs, CO 

Mary Mendoza,  

San Francisco, CA 

Veronica Newhoff,  

Colorado Springs, CO  

Doreen Nikaitani, Kailua, HI  

Mary Hom Quan, Colorado  

 Springs, CO 

Regina & Michael Reyes, 

 Colorado Springs, CO 

Daisy Chun Rhodes, 

 Honolulu, HI 

Sheryl & Peter Sablan, 

 Colorado Springs, CO 

Mary Sanders,  

Silver Spring, MD  

Nancy Schneider, 

 Albuquerque, NM 

Carolyn Spillane, Colorado 

 Springs, CO 

May Sung,  

San Francisco, CA 

Janet Tang & Wayne Stimens, 

 Boston, MA 

Teako & Huy Tran, 

 Colorado Springs, CO 

Annette Walton,  

Colorado Springs, CO 

Micky & Daniel Wells, 

 Colorado Springs, CO 

Naomi Westcott, Colorado 

 Springs, CO 

Sabrina & Christopher Witt, 

 Colorado Springs, CO 

Sharry Worley,  

Colorado Springs, CO 

 

SponsorsSponsorsSponsorsSponsorship Supporthip Supporthip Supporthip Support    
ACS Associates, Irvine, CA 
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Colorado Design Group, LLC 

 Boulder, CO 

Colorado Springs Utilities  

Colorado Tour Line,  

 Gray Line of Colorado,   

            Colorado Springs, CO 

El Pomar Foundation,  

            Colorado Springs, CO  

First Command Financial  

            Services, Colorado   

            Springs, CO 

GE Johnson Construction  

Company, Colorado  

            Springs, CO 

Rocky Mountain Bank & Trust,  

            Colorado Springs, CO  

Rowe Properties International,   

            Inc., Colorado Springs,  

 CO 

 

InInInIn----Kind Kind Kind Kind Business Business Business Business 

SupportSupportSupportSupport    
Aeroflex, Colorado Springs, CO 

Cave of the Winds, Manitou  

           Springs, CO 

China Town Restaurant, 

            Colorado Springs. CO 

Copy Experts, Colorado  

           Springs, CO 

Costco, Colorado Springs, CO 

Donuts & Noodles, Colorado  

            Springs, CO 

Fast Copies, Colorado  

           Springs, CO 

Fujiyama, Colorado Springs,    

            CO 

Gold Hill Division Police  

 Department, Colorado  

 Springs, CO  

Hu Hut Mongolian BBQ,  

              Colorado Springs, CO 

Hunan Springs, Colorado  

            Springs, CO 

Inn at Garden Plaza,  

            Colorado Springs, CO 

Ikebana International Chapter  

 95, Colorado Springs,  

 CO  

King Soopers, Colorado  

              Springs, CO 

Korean Gardens, Security, CO 

L&L Hawaiian Barbeque,  

            Colorado Springs, CO 

Little Nepal Indian Restaurant, 

            Colorado Springs, CO 

Manitou Springs Cog Railroad 

Mary Kay Beauty, Colorado  

           Springs, CO 

Pacific Pride & Island Hearts,  

 Colorado Springs, CO 

Panda Express, Colorado  

               Springs, CO 

PF Chang, Colorado Springs,  

              CO 

Pikes Peak Bonsai Society 

Pikes Peak Whittlers  

Rita’s Italian Ice, Colorado  

           Springs, CO 

Royal Gorge Railways, Canon  

           City, CO 

San Chang House Korean  

            Restaurant, Colorado  

            Springs, CO 

Silver Pond, Colorado Springs,  

            CO 

Space Weather News, LLC, 

 Colorado Springs, CO 

Standing Stone Insurance, LLC,  

 David  Yee, Colorado  

 Springs, CO 

Swire Coca-Cola, USA,  

           Colorado Springs, CO 

Tasty Korean Restaurant,  

 Colorado Springs, CO 

Thai Mint, Colorado Springs,      

            CO   

The Sullivan & Associates,  

              Colorado Springs, CO  

Three Hundred Days Distilling,  

          LLC, Monument, CO 

Tomo Sushi, Colorado Springs,   

            CO  

Trader Joe’s, Colorado Springs,  

           CO 

Two Moon Innovations, Inc. 

Colorado Springs, CO  

Vectra Bank, Colorado Springs,  

 CO 

Vision Marketing, Inc.,  

 Lynchburg, VA 

Wal-Mart, Colorado Springs,  

              CO  

You-Ka Café, Colorado   

            Springs, CO 

 

PartnershipPartnershipPartnershipPartnership    
Colorado College, Colorado  

 Springs, CO 

Colorado Media Justice  

           Foundation, Colorado   

           Springs, CO 

Colorado Springs Chinese  

 Culture Institute  

 (CSCCI) 

Colorado Springs Early College 

Colorado Springs Philharmonic 

Colorado Springs Police  

 Department 

Concrete Couch, Colorado 

 Springs, CO 

Cultural Office of the Pikes   

            Peak Region (COPPeR) 

DuMyon Martial Arts,  

           Colorado Springs, CO 

El Paso County Sheriff's 

 Office, 

 Colorado Springs, CO 

HealthSouth Rehabilitation  

Hospital, Colorado  

Springs, CO 

Hillside Community Center,  

 Colorado Springs, CO 

Horticultural Arts Society,  

 Colorado Springs, CO 

Independent Film Society of  

 Colorado, Colorado  

 Springs, CO 

Japan America-Society of  

            Southern Colorado    

            (JASSC) 

Junior Achievement of  

Southern Colorado,  

            Colorado Springs, CO  

Pikes Peak Diversity Council,  

 Everybody Welcome 

Pikes Peak Library District    

University of Colorado at  

            Colorado Springs, CO 
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US Taekwondo Center, 

 Monument, CO 

 


